BURNLEY | PADIHAM BLACKBURN | PRESTON hOt“ﬂe

TEMPORARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

g Burnley bus station gate 4 0610 0635 0705 0737 0812 0852 1422 |[1422| 1452 1523 1553
_s Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin 0616 0643 0714 0746 0821 0901 1431/ 1431| 1501 1534 1604
‘= Padiham Town Hall 0622 0651 0722 0756 0831 0909 1439 (/1439| 1511 1544 1614
"8 Altham Business Park Syke Side Drive 0629 0658 0729 0804 0839 1551 1621
- Clayton-Le-Moors Hare & Hounds 0638 0708 0739 0816 0850 0922 1452|1452 | 1526 1601 1631
g Rishton Blackburn Road, War Memorial 0647 0717 0748 0826 0859 0930 15001/ 1500| 1534 1609 1639
_8 Blackburn bus station stand 5 0525 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0845 0918 0948 1520/ 1520| 1553 1628 1658
c Feniscowles Three Arches 0537 0617 0648 0718 0750 0820 0900 0933 1003 1547/ 1535| 1609 1644 1714
(] Hoghton Station Road 0543 0623 0655 0725 0758 0828 0908 0940 1010 1549|1542 | 1617 1652 1722
E Higher Walton Mill Tavern 0548 0628 0702 0732 0806 0836 0913 0945 1015 155411547 1622 1657 1727

Preston bus station 0557 0637 0714 0744 0823 0853 0926 0956 1026

1606 1%59 1634 1709 1739
I

This bus runson  This bus runs
schooldaysonly onschool
holidays only

Burnley bus station gate 4 1623 1658 1735 1813 1833 1858 1928 1958 2028 2128 2228
Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin 1634 1709 1745 1821 1841 1906 1936 2006 2036 2136 2236
Padiham Town Hall 1644 1719 1754 1828 1847 1912 1942 2012 2042 2142 2242
Altham Business Park Syke Side Drive 1651 1726 1801

Clayton-Le-Moors Hare & Hounds 1701 1736 1810 1840 1859 1923 1953 2023 2053 2153 2253
Rishton Blackburn Road, War Memorial 1709 1744 1818 1847 1906 1929 1959 2029 2059 2159 2259
Blackburn bus station stand 5 1728 1803 1833 1903 1923 1939 2018 2039 2109 2209 2309
Feniscowles Three Arches 1744 1817 1847 1915 1935 2030

Hoghton Station Road 1752 1824 1854 1921 1941 2036

Higher Walton Mill Tavern 1757 1829 1859 1926 1946 2041

Preston bus station 1809 1840 1910 1935 1955 2050
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TEMPORARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

Burnley bus station gate 4

Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin
Padiham Town Hall
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds
Rishton Blackburn Road, War Memorial
Blackburn bus station stand 5
Feniscowles Three Arches

Hoghton Station Road

Higher Walton Mill Tavern

Preston bus station

Burnley bus station gate 4

Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin
Padiham Town Hall
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds
Rishton Blackburn Road, War Memorial
Blackburn bus station stand 5
Feniscowles Three Arches

Hoghton Station Road

Higher Walton Mmill Tavern

Preston bus station

0628
0636
0642
0655
0701
0618 0718
0631 0731
0638 0738
0643 0743
0653 0753

0928
0936
0942
0955

1001
0918
0931
0938
0943
0953

1031

1018

1038
1043
1053

28 1728

36 1736

a2 1742

W 55 1755
every )| 1801
i 18 1818
N 1831

38 1838

4 1843

53 1853

28 1728

36 1736

a2 1742

then BB 1755
every 1] 1801
18 1818
31 1831
38 1838

43 1843

53 1853

1828
1836
1842
1855
1901
1911

1828
1836
1842
1855
1901
191

1928
1936
1942
1955
2001
2011

1928
1936
1942
1955
2001
201

2028
2036
2042
2055
2101
21

2028
2036
2042
2055
2101
21M



PRESTON | BLACKB URN | PADIHAM | BURNLEY hOt“ﬂe

TEMPORARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

Preston bus station stand 28 0600 0650 0720 (0755|(0805] 0835
Higher Walton Little Oaks 0608 0659 0730 |0805|(0815 | 0845
Hoghton Station Road 0615 0706 0738 |0813|(0822| 0852
Feniscowles Three Arches 0622 0713 0746 |0821|/0829| 0859
Blackburn bus station stand 9 0519 0544 0609 0639 0705 0735 0810 |0853|/0853|0923
Rishton Blackburn Road War Memorial 0527 0552 0617 0649 0715 0747 0822 |0904|(0904| 0934
Clayton-le-MoorsRecreation Ground 0534 0559 0625 0659 0726 0758 0833 |0913|(0913| 0943
Altham Business ParkSykeSideDrive 0538 0603 0629 0703 0731 0804 0839
Padiham Bridge Inn 0548 0613 0639 0713 0743 0816 0851 |0926|0926| 0956
Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin 0554 0619 0647 0721 0753 0826 0901 |0934(/0934| 1004
Burnley bus station 0602 0627 0655 0730 0805 0833 0913 [0943(/0943] 1013

1405 1435 1505 1540
1415 1445 1517 1552
1422 1452 1524 1559
1429 1459 1531 1606
1453 1523 1555 1630
1504 1534 1607 1642
1514 1544 1617 1653

1622 1659
1527 1558 1635 1712
1536 1606 1643 1720
1546 1616 1653 1730
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This bus runs on school holidays only

This bus runs on schooldays only

Preston bus station stand 28 1615 1645 1715 1745 1820 1900 1920 1940 2000 2100
Higher Walton Little Oaks 1628 1658 1728 1758 1830 1908 1928 1948 2008 2108
Hoghton Station Road 1635 1705 1735 1805 1837 1915 1935 1955 2015 2115
Feniscowles Three Arches 1643 1713 1743 1813 1844 1922 1942 2002 2022 2122
Blackburn bus station stand 9 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1940 1954 2014 2040 2140
Rishton Blackburn Road War Memorial 1717 1747 1816 1846 1915 1950 2050 2150
Clayton-le-Moors Recreation Ground 1728 1758 1824 1854 1922 1957 2057 2157
Altham Business Park Syke Side Drive 1734 1803 2201
Padiham Bridge Inn 1747 1814 1836 1906 1933 2008 2108 2210
Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin 1755 1820 1842 1912 1939 2014 2114 2216
Burnley bus station 1805 1828 1850 1920 1947 2022 2122 2224
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TEMPORARY TIMETABLE FROM 31 MAY

Preston bus station stand 28

Higher Walton Little Oaks

Hoghton Station Road

Feniscowles Three Arches

Blackburn bus station stand 9

Rishton Blackburn Road War Memorial
Clayton-le-Moors Recreation Ground
Padiham Bridge Inn

Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin
Burnley bus station

Preston bus station stand 28

Higher Walton Little Oaks

Hoghton Station Road

Feniscowles Three Arches

Blackburn bus station stand 9

Rishton Blackburn Road War Memorial
Clayton-le-Moors Recreation Ground
Padiham Bridge Inn

Burnley Padiham Road, Tim Bobbin
Burnley bus station

0700
0708
0715
0722
0539 0639 0739
0549 0649 0749
0556 0656 0756
0609 0709 0809
0615 0715 0815
0623 0723 0823

1000

1008

1015

0922|1022

0839 0939 [1039
0849 0949 {1049
0856 0956 [1056
0909 1009 | 1109
0915 1015 | 1115
0923 1023 {1123

this bus starts at
Three Arches 0921

00 1900
08 1908
15 1915
. 22 1922
QLA 39 1939
49 1949
a 1956
09 2009
15 2015
23 2023
00 1900
08 1908
15 1915
o 22 1922
every 1) 1939
19 1949
at 1956
09 2009
15 2015
23 2023



